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Result Declared on: 2/10/2012
Page No.: 0001

Result Summary of Programme Code: 376 Programme Name: M.Ch. (MAGISTER OF CHIRURGIAE) IN CARDIO THORACIC & VASCULAR SURGERY Sem./Year: 01 ANNUAL Batch: 2008 Examination: REGULAR July, 2011
Institution Code: 200 Institution: VARDHMAN MAHAVIR MEDICAL COLLEGE & S J HOSPITAL
S.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major |Max. Marks|Pass Marks R/A* Passed >=90% >=75% >=60%
01| 376101 CTVS101 |BASIC SCIENCES AS APPLIED TO CARDIO-VASCULAR & THORACIC SURGERY 0 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 0 100 100 50 171 1 0 0 1
02| 376102 CTVS102 |PRACTICE OF CARDIO-VASCULAR & THORACIC SURGERY 0 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 0 100 100 50 171 1 0 0 1
03| 376103 CTVS103 |RECENT ADVANCES IN CARDIO-VASCULAR & THORACIC SURGERY 0 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 0 100 100 50 171 1 0 0 1
04 | 376151 CTVS151 |CLINICAL CASES & VIVA VOCE 0 THEORY NUES COMPULSORY MANDATORY - 300 300 150 171 1 1 1 1

*R/A: Registered/Appeared

RTSID: 2012021037620082000001
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LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Examination: REGULAR July, 2011

S.No. Photo.

Roll no./Name

Institution Code: 200

Institution:

VARDHMAN MAHAVIR MEDICAL COLLEGE & S J HOSPITAL

CS/Remarks

0012007208
MOHD AZAM HASEEN

376101(0)

376102(0)

376103(0)

376151(0)

0

— | 67

- 65

-- 62

- 185

67

65

62

185

10

*Passed with Grace Marks

RTSID: 2012021037620082000002
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Result Summary of Programme Code: 376 Programme Name: M.Ch. (MAGISTER OF CHIRURGIAE) IN CARDIO THORACIC & VASCULAR SURGERY Sem./Year: 01 ANNUAL Batch: 2008 Examination: REGULAR July, 2011
Institution Code: 221 Institution: DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIA HOSPITAL
S.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major |Max. Marks|Pass Marks R/A* Passed >=90% >=75% >=60%
01| 376101 CTVS101 |BASIC SCIENCES AS APPLIED TO CARDIO-VASCULAR & THORACIC SURGERY 0 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 0 100 100 50 171 1 0 0 1
02| 376102 CTVS102 |PRACTICE OF CARDIO-VASCULAR & THORACIC SURGERY 0 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 0 100 100 50 171 1 0 0 1
03| 376103 CTVS103 |RECENT ADVANCES IN CARDIO-VASCULAR & THORACIC SURGERY 0 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 0 100 100 50 171 1 0 0 1
04 | 376151 CTVS151 |CLINICAL CASES & VIVA VOCE 0 THEORY NUES COMPULSORY MANDATORY - 300 300 150 171 1 1 1 1

*R/A: Registered/Appeared

RTSID: 2012021037620082210003
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LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Examination: REGULAR July, 2011

S.No. Photo.

Roll no./Name

Institution Code: 221

Institution:

DR. RAM MANOHAR

LOHIA HOSPITAL

CS/Remarks

0012217208
PRAGAT1 KAPOOR

376101(0)

376102(0)

376103(0)

376151(0)

0

- 65

60

- 65

- 180

65

60

65

180

10

*Passed with Grace Marks

RTSID: 2012021037620082210004



